Ponis C
28 de Mayo de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con crondmetro y desempate (238.2.2) (A Con cronédmetro y desempate)

Pista / Arena: ARENA
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

D'JOULIA DES CHOUANS

ULK D'ETE / QUIMBA DES
CHOUANS / 2013 / FEMALE
/ ALAZAN / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

FO 'REVEUR DU JUMP
CADIFOR APACHE /
SEGOLENE LA BREE /2013
/ MALE / TORDO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

TRIUMPH MERANIERE
KILI
PRINCE DU QUESNAY /
BELLE DU VALL Il / 2007 /
MALE / TORDA / SF

FINOS DE FLORYS
MINOTAUROS / PHARONE
DE FLORYS X NANTANO /

2015 / MALE / CASTANO / SF

DUNE D'ELTE
NONE / NONE / 2013/
FEMALE / CASTANA / PONI

GUINDA LC
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
FEMALE / TORDO / A.A.

SWING D'OTHON
DAFYDD DE L'ARCHE /
VALSE 1l / 2006 / MALE /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

TOP ELASTIC D'AUDES
NONE / NONE / 2014 / MALE
/ ALAZAN / PONI

SILVER DC
NONE / NONE / 2015 / MALE
/ ALAZAN / PONI

VANGOH
ROCAMBOLE / NIKITA / 2009
/ MALE / BAYO / SF

ELEIOS SIR D'ALCOVA
SIR RASPOETIN TILIA /
COUPE DE VESTALE / 2014
/ MALE / NEGRO / PONI

None

L.A.C.

150478

142988

143866

145379

149508

134755

132012

148834

157050

144196

153370

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

KLECKER, Blanca
ISABEL ORTEGA PEREZ-
VILLANUEVA / ELEVAGE

DES CHOUANS

LOPEZ IGLESIAS,
Sofia
LUIS LOPEZ AREN / M.
ALEXIS RICHE

ROJO BENITO,
Valeria
LUIS MANUEL ROJO
GARCIA / MMR. NELLY
DELABARRE

DE LA TORRE
GARCIA, Cristina
CRISTINA DE LA TORRE
GARCIA / NONE

CURRAN MARTINEZ,
Ines
NATALIA MARTINEZ
PERAITA / NONE

CUBAS MARTI,
Nerea
INMACULADA MARTI
FORES / NONE

REVERENDO
LOPEZ, Santiago
SANTIAGO REVERENDO
LOPEZ / NONE

NEGREDO GARCIA,
Aitana

CLARA GARCIA TAPIA /
NONE

GIRALT PONCE,
Marta
MARTA TORRADO DEL
BARCO / NONE

GOMEZ SEOANE,
Olivia
RAUL EUGENIO GOMEZ
VILLAVERDE / NONE

TARDIO DE LA TEJA,
Candela
JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ
PUENTE / NONE

L.D.N.

158515

261410

221415

257117

299152

214986

219834

233959

217684

294398

265540
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